# P \$40.00 11676

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
BALAJI NAGARAJAN	02/13/2007

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Ittiam Systems (P) Ltd.
Street Address:	Consulate 1, 1 Richmond Road
City:	Bangalore
State/Country:	INDIA
Postal Code:	560025

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11676315

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (804)121-1728

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: adarsha.m@globalipservices.com

Correspondent Name: Global IP Services PLLC

Address Line 1: 198 F, 27th Cross,3rd Block Jayanagar

Address Line 4: Bangalore, INDIA 560011

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1864.032US1

Prakash Nama

Total Attachments: 2

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

source=1864-032US1-Assign#page1.tif source=1864-032US1-Assign#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 018902 FRAME: 0032

### ASSIGNMENT

AND WHEREAS, <u>linear Nashan (P)</u> List or constraint organized and executing under and by some of the line of Indige and having an office and place or hastness at Consultary [12]. Replieved Read Hampalove, found S lights there existe: "Assigned", its desiress of acquirers the country of a light interest of accordance to an analysis of the mall interest or and to said inventions, unproceedings and application and in and to use the action of the analysis of the mall interest or and to said inventions, unproceedings and application and in and to use the anythere are the desired than a fee desired the order.

STAN, THERESORIE, to all school it has concent, by it snows, that for post and samples are identically the Concept and softeners, whereast is heavily, when sticked Prost soft assignment, and it is offered and to the context and to the same and Assignment as an excession assignment the analytication, and in all income in and improvements. Since sod in the atomical application, and in a district said application and their district Properties and application, and as a district Properties and district from and all investors or extension of such parameters, and in and to an analytic applications which have been or claim be fixed in any toroign construct for honors fragation the said inventors, and analytic according to the parameters and the parameters and improvement. One to the parameters of the fixed in any toroign construct for honors fragation the band inventors. Concernion, and all Centers Parameters of benefits and or in the interpretations. Concernion, and all Centers Parameters of benefits which may be accounted to the many and all Parameters and request the commission and of honors and fixed each to extend any and all Parameters Parameters are an interpretations and an approve contains the commission and interest and approve contains the said Assignment is the said assignment in and interest in and to the said to the said assignment.

PATENT REEL: 018902 FRAME: 0033 The second secon

RECORDED: 02/19/2007

copresentative will make, execute and deliver any and all other assuments, in writing metallical and and rill turdier application papers, sufficiently, assign reads and other dominants, and well community and Assigner, he recovered and expresentatives and tests kinetic to me recurrence and improve names and the history thereof area will result in a metal proceedings and proceedings and proceedings and proceedings which may be necessary or desirable more effectually to accurate and sent in said Assigner, its successors or assigns the entire right, title and increase in and to the said angrees or assigns the entire right, title and increase in and to the said angrees or assigns the entire right, title and increase in and to the said angrees or assigns the entire right, title and increase in and to the said angrees or assigns the entire right, title and increase in and to the said angrees or assigns the entire right, title and increase in and to the said angrees or assigns the entire right, title and increase in and to the address and also arranges benefit yould proceed and conversed or repeated so to be

AND, the becomes a consequent and squee with sent Assigned, its enterwork and entired that have a sequenced consequent, manageness by our and mai full right in consequent the same as become expressed in processed by man

CHXBNOVY WHIRLOT	Thus a hereunno set my band thus The Last of
· 文文文的在文章 (1985年)	
	Bakil Nagarajar

PATENT REEL: 018902 FRAME: 0034